Casino: 17 September 2020

R1 Madsen Meats Maiden
12:02 | Maiden 300m
12:02 17 September 2020

Kennel closes 11:17

PRIZE MONEY
$1,350

$900 - $260 - $190
$900 - $260 - $190

]

NAME

Jake's Boy
Drive By Becky
Rissoles

Miss Converse
Remador
Tickled Pink
Dougie's Girl

Sweet Mayhem

Burn One Out (SCR)

Plenty To Burn (SCR)

SREIIE] -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Glenreagh Skud
Zipping Clark
Clover Brigid
Crash Cobra (SCR)
Quiksilver Storm
Ebony Sands
Jemma's Magic

Merlin's Maid

Stormy Thunda (into 4)

Elite Jax (SCR)

TRAINER

Jacob Northfield
Terry Hickson
Steve Lockhart
Desmond Cecil
Trevor Rice
Terry Duncan
Douglas King
Barbara Beach
Dean Turley

Dean Turley

R3 Ladbrokes Odds Boost Masters
1239 | M2/M3411m
12:39 17 September 2020
NAME

TRAINER

Garry Streatfield
Malcolm Ross
Christopher Supple
Terry Duncan
Susan Pickford
Christi Lombe
Lawrence Meteyard
Lawrence Meteyard
Susan Pickford

Kurt Dodson

LAST 4

6443

2376

6742

2345

BEST T/D

PRIZE MONEY

$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4

2155

3346

8868

5453

1157

8646

6473

8266

4838

6386

BEST T/D

23.09

23.75

23.39

23.52

23.27

23.75

23.22

23.47

23.65

24.16

IH
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PRIZE MONEY
$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

Redback Sam

Single Gated

Orara Ebony

Crown Armani
Bokarm Billy
Rolling Smoke
Clover Poppa
Russell's Gone
Lozza's Return (SCR)

Lumen Gem (SCR)

R2 Richmond Bakery
12:20 | 5th Grade 300m
12:20 17 September 2020
NAME TRAINER

Bradley Northfield
Colin Graham
Gary Smith
Desmond Gilroy
Bob Merillo

Dean Turley
Christopher Supple
Lynette Williams
Lynette Williams

Anthony Bunney

R4 Casino Rsm Club
12:55 | 5th Grade 411m
12:55 17 September 2020
NAME TRAINER
n Mixed Bag Trevor Rice
—
=7/-= Tweed Princess Mark Johnston

S |~ | o [ ~ B

Kingsbrae Kelly
Kingsbrae Wilma

All star Miss

Bokarm Mick

Blue Rocky

Brian Griffin
Glenreagh Raider (SCR)

Vista Rose (SCR)

Charles Northfield
Emmett Patton
Desmond Cecil
Bob Merillo
Lynette Williams
Daryl Bates

Garry Streatfield

Katherine Mackay

LAST 4

2141

7163

2527

7334

3142

4218

5266

2438

6388

8686

BEST T/D

17.28

17.3

PRIZE MONEY

$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4

1245

3464

1

2363

6258

4413

5424

155

5845

7867

BEST T/D

235

23.48

23.62

23.57

23.38

23.88

23.88

23.53
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Casino: 17 September 2020

R
13:154 4th/5th Grade 411m

NAME

Dashing Thunder

E Unlawful Desire
3 Kingsbrae Banton
n Jimary Passion

5 Two Points Away
E Wild Ambition
Slim Pickings
E Lafai

O, Kitty All Over (SCR)

10 Liar Teller (SCR)

R7
13:55 | 4th/5th Grade 484m

NAME

Kingsbrae Clarky

IH

' Vista Inferno

Black Pyjamas
My Mate Morton
Steal Away
Orara Charlotte

Bohemian Chariot

o]~ o O ~ O

Rapid Highway

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

13:14 17 September 2020

Mcdonald's Pharmacy

13:55 17 September 2020

Ladbrokes Red Dog Jackpot Final 4/5th Grade Series

TRAINER

Sonia Kempshall
Colin Graham
Robert Andrews
Malcolm Ross
Andrew Monaghan
Douglas King
Robert Andrews
Dean Turley
Mathew Reid

Charles Northfield

TRAINER

Dean Turley
Katherine Mackay
Trevor Rice

Terry Hickson
Colin Graham
Gary Smith

Jacob Northfield

Donald Watts

Kennel closes 11:17

PRIZE MONEY
$3,530

$2,600 - $530 - $400
$2.6K - $530 - $400

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1152 23.68
2541 23.44
6663 23.47
6153 23.54
2331 23.67
1131 23.81
3852 23.25
6542 23.36
4433 23.75
4424  23.39
PRIZE MONEY
$2,490

$1,600 - $500 - $390

$1.6K - $500 - $390
LAST 4 BEST T/D

4554  28.04
1243 28.35
5511  27.88
4464

2745 27.71
6335  27.88
2431 27.99
4341

R6 Charcoal Inn
13:35 | 5th Grade 484m
13:35 17 September 2020

NAME TRAINER

Nastassja

=2= Nothing But Beak

Garry Streatfield
Stephen Mcdiarmid

3 Jimary Jedi (SCR) Malcolm Ross

Rowdy Princess
5  Good Golly
E Yogi Ranger
What A Circus
E Kitty All Over

/9” Mrs Never Wrong (into 3) Craig Mcph
,’/ g (into 3) Craig Mcphee

Gregory Hancock
Steve Lockhart
Ryan Newstead
Terry Duncan

Mathew Reid

RS Adrian Johns
14:10 | 5th Grade 411m
14:10 17 September 2020

NAME TRAINER

n Pass The Sauce

—
:2: After Glow
E—

Andrew Monaghan
Lynette Williams
3 Tweed Dolly
Trekking
5 Slipping Away
E Sabre Izmir
Manny Said

Tommy's Beach (SCR)

Mark Johnston
Julie King

Leon Cunningham
Kenneth Staines
Craig Gardoll
Dean Turley

{93 Fab Style (into 8) Jamie Hancock

10 Pass The Banjo (SCR) Charles Northfield

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2642 28.69

7542 27.89

6133

7775 28.25

5534  28.31

2234 28.11

1387

4433 28.8

2667 28.47
PRIZE MONEY
$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350

$1.5K - $460 - $350
LAST 4 BEST T/D

1357 23.91
5865 24.04
2178 23.42
1172 23.81
2436

1151 23.75
7444 23.88
6563 23.67
4655 23.83
7677 23.38
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Casino: 17 September 2020

RO Sasha's on Cook Street
14:29 | 4th/5th Grade 411m
14:29 17 September 2020
NAME

Orara Maddison

E Oh So Ella
Betty Kingsbrae
n Jimmy The Fox
Jet Black Beach
E Matisse Gambler
Noir Gambler
E Liar Teller

9
10

Classy Flash (SCR)

Laurie's Bonus (SCR)

R11

Nutrien Ag Solutions

NAME

1 Stigmatize

=7-= Kingsbrae Trevor (SCR)

3 Firefly Benno (SCR)

n Addo Fox

5 Rosie Bonus

E Bailey's Banjo
Star Helen

Thanks Nelly

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

15:12 | Free For All 300m
15:12 17 September 2020

TRAINER

Gary Smith

Peter Carrall
Craig Mcphee
Robert Andrews
Stephen Attwater
Patrick Lavis
Patrick Lavis
Charles Northfield
Terry Hickson

Evelyn Harris

TRAINER

Benjamin Ellis
Andrew Monaghan
Christopher Supple
Katherine Mackay
Evelyn Harris
Benjamin Ellis
Shane Staples

Mitchell Northfield

Kennel closes 11:17

PRIZE MONEY
$2,490

$1,600 - $500 - $390
$1.6K - $500 - $390

LAST 4 BEST T/D

R10 Palmerbet Bookies Bag
14:52 | Free For All411m
14:52 17 September 2020
NAME

Gris Gambler

1

w/-= Savoy Gambler

Tucabia
Kooringa Molly
Kingsbrae Snidly
Nangar Phantom

Jimary Cricket

oo o [0 ~ O

Super Tie

TRAINER

Patrick Lavis
Patrick Lavis
Craig Gardoll
Shane Staples
Allan Lang
Shawn Speeding
Malcolm Ross

Andrew Monaghan

7676 23.47
3566 24.11
3487 23.57
5372
1118 24.65
7352 23.6
3771 23.58
4424 23.39
4634 23.7
8577 23.79
PRIZE MONEY
$2,630

R12

Ladbrokes Multi Builder

$1,700 - $530 - $400

$1.7K - $530 - $400
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2511

2211

7451 16.84

5124

3821

3654

2143

1673

NAME

n Zanti Gracie
—

:2: Watta Storm
E—

3 Ivy Rose
Nay Glee
5 Zulu Beat

E Missile Lass
Gun Range
E Let's Win Nilsa

O, Lil Breeze (SCR)

10] Bralyn ice (SCR)

15:29 | 4th/5th Grade 300m
15:29 17 September 2020

TRAINER

Francis Jamieson
John Hewett
Shane Cartwright
Shawn Speeding
Dean Turley
Patrick Lavis
Emmett Patton
Robert Andrews
Jacob Northfield

Athol Bradley
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TDOGS
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PRIZE MONEY
$2,630

$1,700 - $530 - $400
$1.7K - $530 - $400

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5251 234
4211 23.29
3762 23.29
3118 23.29
6464  23.09
8745 2414
1211
3655 23.28
PRIZE MONEY
$2,490

$1,600 - $500 - $390

$1.6K - $500 - $390
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5422
7426
2422
6213
7446
4444
3747
3685
5865

7877
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